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Deanna - Deanna
Cam Newton QB CAR @ DEN  * 78 26.00
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CAR  * 7 2.33
David Johnson RB ARI  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CAR  * 9 3.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ DEN  * 32 10.67
Brandon McManus K DEN vs CAR  * 49 16.33
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CAR  * 51 17.00

Deerich - Garza
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye>  * 28 14.00
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ DEN  * 43 14.33
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @ DEN  * 27 9.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye>  * 34 17.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ DEN  * 32 10.67
Graham Gano K CAR @ DEN  * 24 8.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ DEN  * 60 20.00

Garza #1 - Richard
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 51 25.50
Christine Michael RB SEA  <bye>  * 9 4.50
David Johnson RB ARI  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  <bye>  * 7 7.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  <bye>  * 13 6.50

Kyle - 
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 51 25.50
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 4 2.00
James White RB NWE  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Steven Hauschka K SEA  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  <bye>  * 13 6.50

Mark #1 - Mark
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 50 25.00
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  <bye>  * 0 0.00
James White RB NWE  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Danny Amendola WR NWE  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CAR  * 9 3.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 20 10.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 12 6.00

Mark #2 - Mark
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 51 25.50
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CAR  * 7 2.33
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Heath Miller TE PIT  <bye>  * 2 1.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  <bye>  * 13 6.50

Muckadeemucks #1 - Dennis
Cam Newton QB CAR @ DEN  * 78 26.00
David Johnson RB ARI  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR @ DEN  * 2 0.67
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CAR  * 9 3.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Jordan Reed TE WAS  <bye>  * 20 20.00
Graham Gano K CAR @ DEN  * 24 8.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ DEN  * 60 20.00

Muckadeemucks #2 - Dennis
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vs CAR  * 7 2.33
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vs CAR  * 42 14.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CAR  * 9 3.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  <bye>  * 7 7.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Brandon McManus K DEN vs CAR  * 49 16.33
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  <bye>  * 8 8.00

Nanawow - Kathleen
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 51 25.50
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 4 2.00
Christine Michael RB SEA  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA  <bye>  * 26 13.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Cooper Helfet TE SEA  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  <bye>  * 13 6.50

Pee Wee #2 - Kevin
Alex Smith QB KAN  <bye>  * 35 17.50
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 4 2.00
Jeremy Hill RB CIN  <bye>  * 13 13.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CAR  * 9 3.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vs CAR  * 25 8.33
A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye>  * 16 16.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Graham Gano K CAR @ DEN  * 24 8.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CAR  * 51 17.00

Peewee #1 - Kevin
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 51 25.50
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 4 2.00
Christine Michael RB SEA  <bye>  * 9 4.50
A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye>  * 16 16.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  <bye>  * 13 6.50

Ryan - Ryan
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 51 25.50
Steven Jackson RB NWE  <bye>  * 10 5.00
David Johnson RB ARI  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  <bye>  * 8 4.00

Sea Gal #1 - Lesa
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 51 25.50
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 4 2.00
David Johnson RB ARI  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Michael Floyd WR ARI  <bye>  * 19 9.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Steven Hauschka K SEA  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  <bye>  * 8 4.00

Sea Gal #2 - Lisa
Cam Newton QB CAR @ DEN  * 78 26.00
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ DEN  * 43 14.33
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vs CAR  * 42 14.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CAR  * 9 3.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ DEN  * 32 10.67
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CAR  * 51 17.00
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Willett #1 - Rich
Alex Smith QB KAN  <bye>  * 35 17.50
Spencer Ware RB KAN  <bye>  * 13 6.50
Charcandrick West RB KAN  <bye>  * 19 9.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye>  * 16 8.00
Cairo Santos K KAN  <bye>  * 27 13.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  <bye>  * 32 16.00

Willett #2 - Rich
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 50 25.00
Steven Jackson RB NWE  <bye>  * 10 5.00
James White RB NWE  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Danny Amendola WR NWE  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Brandon LaFell WR NWE  <bye>  * 1 0.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 43 21.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 20 10.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 12 6.00

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


